
 
 

 

T E R M  D A T E S  —  2 0 2 2 / 2 0 2 3  
 
 
A U T U M N  T E R M  2 0 2 2  
Monday 5 September to Friday 14 October 2022 
 

Half Term – Monday 17 October to Friday 28 October 2022 
 

Monday 31 October to Friday 9 December 2022 
 

Christmas – Monday 12 December to Tuesday 3 January 2023 

 
S P R I N G  T E R M  2 0 2 3  
Wednesday 4 January 2023 to Friday 10 February 2023 

Half Term – Monday 13 February to Friday 17 February 2023 

Monday 20 February to Friday 31 March 2023 

Easter Holiday – Monday 3 April to Friday 14 April 2023 

 
S U M M E R  T E R M  2 0 2 3  
Monday 17 April to Friday 26 May 2023 

Half Term – Monday 29 May – Friday 2 June 2023 

Monday 5 June to Friday 7 July 2023 

Summer Holiday – Monday 10 July 2023 


